Claims of Secured Workmen of Amrit Feeds Limited as
on 18.05.2022

Name of Party Amount Claimed Amount Admitted
Umesh Sawal 32,216.00 32,216.00
Pradeep Kumar Swain 38,640.00 -
Total 70,856.00 32,216.00




